U.S. Senate

Arkansas
Boozman, John (R)
Cotton, Tom (R)

lllinois
Durbin, Dick (D)
Kirk, Mark (R)

Indiana
Coats, Dan (R)
Donnelly, Joe (D)

lowa
Grassley, Chuck (R)
Ernst, Joni (R)

Kansas
Moran, Jerry (R)
Roberts, Pat (R)

Missouri
Blunt, Roy (R)
McCaskill, Claire (D)

Nebraska
Fischer, Deb (R)
Sasse, Ben (R)

#
Term

1st
1st

4th
1st

3rd
1st

6th
1st

1st
4th

1st
2nd

1st
1st

Last
Vote %

57.9%
55.0%

53.6%
48.0%

54.6%
50.0%

64.0%
52.2%

70.0%
53.0%

54.0%
55.0%

58.0%
64.0%

Next
Election

2016
2020

2020
2016

2016
2018

2016
2020

2016
2020

2016
2018

2018
2020

Keystone XL
Approval

S1
62-36

R
R

W
R

Keystone XL FY 2016 6-Year 5-Year GOP "Cadillac DEM "Cadillac
Approval Veto Budget Highway Highway Bill Tax" Repeal Co- Tax" Repeal Co-
Override . (Conference Sponsor? (Heller- Sponsor? (Brown-
Bill (Senate : - .
Version) Commlttee Heinrich) Cassidy)
Version)
PLA
Prohibition
Amendment
(Flake-AZ)
S1i SCR 665 HR 22 HR 22 (CCR) S 2045 S 2075
62-37 49-51 65-34 83-16-1 22 15
R W R R Y
R W W W Y
W R R R
R R R R Y
R W R R
NV R w R
R W R R
R W R R
R W R R
R w R R Y
R W R R Y
R R R R
R W R R
R w w W



Oklahoma

Lankford, James (R) 1st 66.0% 2016

South Dakota

Thune, John (R) 2nd 100.0% 2016

Texas

Cruz, Ted (R) 1st 56.0% 2018

R

R

R



