U.S. Senate

				Keystone XL Approval	Keystone XL Approval Veto Override	FY 2016 Budget PLA Prohibition Amendment (Flake-AZ)	6-Year Highway Bill (Senate Version)	5-Year Highway Bill (Conference Committee Version)	GOP "Cadillac Tax" Repeal Co- Sponsor? (Heller- Heinrich)	DEM "Cadillac Tax" Repeal Co- Sponsor? (Brown- Cassidy)
	# Term	Last Vote %	Next Election	<u>S 1</u> 62-36	<u>S 1</u> 62-37	SCR 665 49-51	<u>HR 22</u> 65-34	HR 22 (CCR) 83-16-1	<u>S 2045</u> 22	<u>S 2075</u> 15
<u>Arkansas</u>										
Boozman, John (R)	1st	57.9%	2016	R	R	W	R	R	Υ	
Cotton, Tom (R)	1st	55.0%	2020	R	R	W	W	W	Υ	
Illinois		/								
Durbin, Dick (D)	4th	53.6%	2020	W	W	R	R	R		
Kirk, Mark (R) <u>Indiana</u>	1st	48.0%	2016	R	R	R	R	R	Y	
Coats, Dan (R)	3rd	54.6%	2016	R	R	W	R	R		
Donnelly, Joe (D) <u>lowa</u>	1st	50.0%	2018	R	NV	R	W	R		
Grassley, Chuck (R)	6th	64.0%	2016	R	R	W	R	R		
Ernst, Joni (R) Kansas	1st	52.2%	2020	R	R	W	R	R		
Moran, Jerry (R)	1st	70.0%	2016	R	R	W	R	R		
Roberts, Pat (R)	4th	53.0%	2020	R	R	W	R	R	Υ	
<u>Missouri</u>										
Blunt, Roy (R)	1st	54.0%	2016	R	R	W	R	R	Υ	
McCaskill, Claire (D)	2nd	55.0%	2018	R	R	R	R	R		
<u>Nebraska</u>										
Fischer, Deb (R)	1st	58.0%	2018	R	R	W	R	R		
Sasse, Ben (R)	1st	64.0%	2020	R	R	W	W	W		

<u>Oklahoma</u>										
Inhofe, Jim (R)	4th	64.4%	2020	R	R	W	R	R	Υ	
Lankford, James (R)	1st	66.0%	2016	R	R	W	W	W	Υ	
South Dakota										
Rounds, Mike (R)	1st	50.4%	2020	R	R	W	R	R		
Thune, John (R)	2nd	100.0%	2016	R	R	W	R	R		
<u>Texas</u>										
Cornyn, John (R)	3rd	61.6%	2020	R	R	W	R	R		
Cruz, Ted (R)	1st	56.0%	2018	R	R	W	W	W		